
13-0294 B 1 of 1

Canines on Main 

416 main street 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Phone 530-647-6248 

TO: 
El Dorado County Animal Control 

DESCRIPTION 

Bridget ID Number 082052 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/1/12 

Teddy ID Number 082058 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/1/12 

Lil Bit ID Number 082061 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/1/12 (2 Groomers Needed) 

Baby ID Number 082053 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/1/12 

Wolfe ID Number 081212 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/1/12 

Patty ID Number 082057 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/3/12 

Dixie ID Number 082049 Samoyed Female Groomed 11/3/12 (2 groomers needed) 

Retardo ID Number 082056 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/3/12 

Mickey ID Number 082055 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/3/12 

Make all checks payable to Canines On Main 
Payment is due within 30 days. 
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Jennifer Nixon 

Thank you for your business! 

TOTAL 

DATE: NOVEMBER 8, 2012 

AMOUNT 

30.00 

35.00 

50.00 

30.00 

30.00 

30.00 

60.00 

40.00 

35.00 

340.00 

~[E © [E 0 ill [E~ 
lill NOV 0 8 2012 w 
By 




