Canines on Main

INVOICE

416 main street Placerville, CA 95667 Phone 530-647-6248

DATE: NOVEMBER 8, 2012

TO:

El Dorado County Animal Control

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Bridget ID Number 082052 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/1/12	30.00
Teddy ID Number 082058 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/1/12	35.00
Lil Bit ID Number 082061 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/1/12 (2 Groomers Needed)	50.00
Baby ID Number 082053 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/1/12	30.00
Wolfe ID Number 081212 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/1/12	30.00
Patty ID Number 082057 Pomeranian Female Groomed 11/3/12	30.00
Dixie ID Number 082049 Samoyed Female Groomed 11/3/12 (2 groomers needed)	60.00
Retardo ID Number 082056 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/3/12	40.00
Mickey ID Number 082055 Pomeranian Male Groomed 11/3/12	35.00
The items of secrees on this invoice have been received, are acceptable, and should be charged as follows:	
Index: 409/10 TOTAL	340.00
Subobject: 4300	L

Make all checks payable to Canines On Main Payment is due within 30 days.

Date:

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact Jennifer Nixon

DEGETVED NOV 0 8 2012 By_____